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1408387276
1373780698

1420175197

1428571138
1427215915
1428570890
1428043291
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1373780711
1430348763
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1428571183
1428571190
1286850429
1420778990
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1420175022
1420794025
1428043288
1423708015
1428571174
1428043329
1429311910

The Big Cheese

Birchers : how the John Birch Society radicalized the
American right

The bishop and the butterfly : murder, politics, and the end of

the jazz age

The Black girl survives in this one : horror stories
The Breakup Lists

Cave of the crystal dragon

Charlie Hustle : the rise and fall of Pete Rose, and the last
glory days of baseball

Co-intelligence : living and working with Al
Darker by four

The day the crayons quit

Dear Mothman

Dear Wendy

Defy the storm

Draw down the moon

The equinox test

Every time you hear that song

Flying blind : the 737 MAX tragedy and the fall of Boeing
Fourth wing. Part 2

The god of the hive : a novel of suspense featuring Mary
Russell and Sherlock Holmes

Hearts still beating
A history of the world in twelve shipwrecks

How not to age : the scientific approach to getting healthier
as you get older

Justice Hall

Louder than hunger

Most ardently : a pride & prejudice remix
Nightwatching : a novel

Nuclear War : a scenario

Olivetti

The other valley : a novel

Otherworldly

The perfect guy doesn't exist

The prospects : a novel



1428043280
1393222291

1428571158
1275384213
1429158714

1374073229

1423273967
1404449534
1384464278

1428571147
1428571154
1402223255
1396200519
1428571037
1429601444
1427380625
1427217617
1390747568

1416599927

1428571035

Pucking ever after. Volume 1

Remaining you while raising them : the secret art of confident
motherhood

Running in flip-flops from the end of the world
San Fransicko : why progressives ruin cities

The secret lives of booksellers and librarians : true stories of
the magic of reading

Sensitive : the hidden power of the highly sensitive person in
a loud, fast, too-much world

The Sicilian Inheritance
The sisterhood : the secret history of women at the CIA

Social justice for the sensitive soul : how to change the world
in quiet ways

Sociopath : a memoir

Someone you can build a nest in

This is so awkward : modern puberty explained

This winter : a Heartstopper novella

Trouble at the Tangerine

An Unfinished Love Story : a personal history of the 1960s
Where sleeping girls lie

The Wrong Way Home

You will own nothing : your war with a new financial order and
how to fight back

Younger for life : feel great and look your best with the new
science of autojuvenation

Your blood, my bones



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20240423 110510 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1376933865

1375229692
1427215303
1407570551
1428571447
1428571316
1373347981
1427380872

1133258426
1425136494
1194591477
1373780529

1428571388
1415240576
1381363216
1428043891

891695055
1427064458
1390142161
1096184480
1393248562
1275386183
1425136669
1023431504
1429319730
1423708233
1427499027
1401909112
1416744792
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1358408881
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1428571635
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1427663808
1387568681

10x is easier than 2x : how world-class entrepreneurs
achieve more by doing less

Adventure in Grand Canyon National Park
The Age of Magical Overthinking

All the world beside

All we were promised : a novel

American daughters : a novel

An American in Scotland

Anything's pastable : 81 inventive pasta recipes for saucy
people

Assassin Zero
The baker and the bard : a cozy fantasy adventure
The Best Part of Us : a Novel

Birchers : how the John Birch Society radicalized the
American right

The Black girl survives in this one : horror stories
A botanical daughter

A botanist's guide to flowers and fatality

The boyfriend subscription

The Butcher

The cemetery of untold stories : a novel

Cheater

The cheater's game

City in ruins : a novel

Claws for alarm

Coyote lost and found

Curses and cupcakes : a cozy paranormal mystery
Daughter of mine : a novel

Daughter of the Bone Forest

The day tripper : a novel

Dead girls walking

A deadly walk in Devon

Dear Wendy

Decoy zero

Discovery in Great Sand Dunes National Park
Double grudge donuts

Draw down the moon

An education in malice

The end of race politics : arguments for a colorblind America
Ensnared

Everyone who can forgive me is dead a novel
The Feast Makers.

The Fellowship of Puzzlemakers : A Novel.

Fifty beasts to break your heart : & other stories



1422827102
1382693541
1427069431
1427380605
1427662860
1099657801

1405918714
1428572606
1396813715
1395425098
1429319574
1388490678

1415256059
1395561131
1429319774
1423133005

1428043733

1428571510
1428258109
1410157357
1404447900
1405921527
1429601369
1423708300
1427380851
1416855196
1427068632

1420794698
1406411017
1428571637

458793988
1358408769
1391136196

1410464105
1416598813
1428043757
1011107207
1430349280
1397063802
1428044184
1428043705
1351408742

Five furry familiars

The ghost illusion

A good happy girl : a novel

Has anyone seen Charlotte Salter? : a novel
Health Nut : A Feel-Good Cookbook.

Heirloom kitchen : heritage recipes and family stories from
the tables of immigrant women

Hercule Poirot's silent night

Here we go again : a novel

The house of broken bricks : a novel
The house on Biscayne Bay

How to end a love story : a novel

How to talk to kids about anything : tips, scripts, stories, and
steps to make even the toughest conversations easier

I cheerfully refuse : a novel
| Feed Her to the Beast and the Beast Is Me
I've got my mind set on brew : a novel

If You Can't Take the Heat : Tales of Food, Feminism, and
Fury.

The Ikaria way : 100 delicious plant-based recipes inspired by
my Homeland, the Greek Island of Longevity

Indulge : delicious and decadent dishes to enjoy and share
It had to be you

Killer hooks : a crochet mystery

The kiss countdown

The last close call

Late bloomer : a novel

Lore of the wilds : a novel

Louder than hunger

The missing witness

Modern Asian Kitchen : Essential and Easy Recipes for
Ramen, Dumplings, Dim Sum, Stir-Fries, Rice Bowls, Pho,
Bibimbaps, and More.

The Morningside

Murder checks out

Murder in a tourist town

Murder on Washington Square

Mystery in Rocky Mountain National Park

Nourish : simple recipes to empower your body and feed your
soul

Nuclear war : a scenario

Old flames and new fortunes : a novel
Olivetti

Once forsaken

One last word : a novel

Otherworldly

Out of left field

The perfect guy doesn't exist

Phoenix ani' gichichi-i'



1424751473

1430349252
1379240574

921994663
1427380411
1425136689
1374132501
1273424073
1406410173

1159888222
1348882594
1424746378

1404447653
1371438507

1420640267
1428572676
1341991935
1330254651
1269412950
1381545939

1427064111
1377817110
1385503326
1377553266
1420079679
1401910294
1402223510
1417203359
1426042720
1427068200
1393656916
1397572391
1390559937
1370334220
1429319824
1428571603
1286622982
1428258211
1414468170
1393254794
1428044548
1429319607
1427380318

PlantYou: scrappy cooking : 140+ plant-based zero-waste
recipes that are good for you, your wallet, and the planet

The practice, the horizon, and the chain
The prospects : a novel

The question of Palestine

Rainbow black : a novel

Rainbow! Volume 1 : original graphic novel
Robert B. Parker's Bad influence

San Fransicko : why progressives ruin cities

Saucy : 50 Recipes for Drizzly, Dunk-able, Go-To Sauces to
Elevate Everyday Meals.

The scapegracers
Scratch Daughters.

The secret lives of booksellers and librarians : true stories of
the magic of reading

Sedition hunters : how January 6th broke the justice system

SENSITIVE : the hidden power of the highly sensitive person
in a loud, fast, too-much world.

A short walk through a wide world : a novel
Sister sabotage

Six feet deep dish

Smaller Sister.

Smile Beach murder

Social justice for the sensitive soul : how to change the world
in quiet ways

Sociopath : A Memoir.

Some of us are looking

The stone home : a novel

A sweet sting of salt : a novel

These letters end in tears : a novel

Thirst : a novel

This is so awkward : modern puberty explained
This skin was once mine and other disturbances
Those beyond the wall

A thundering of monsters

The Titanic Survivors Book Club : a novel
The Traitor.

Trouble at the Tangerine

Truly, madly, sheeply

The twilight garden

Village weavers : a novel

The Water Walker

Weird Black Girls : Stories.

Welcome to Forever.

What cannot be said

What happened to Nina? : a thriller

When the moon hatched

Where sleeping girls lie



1015336944 Witchful thinking : a cozy paranormal mystery
1414468287 Wonka

1394907262 The wrong way home

1416747048 The Year of the Locust : A Thriller.
1399529874 You know what you did : a novel
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1008710541 Dead man talking : a cozy paranormal mystery



