

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Tuesday, April 23, 2024, 11:05 PM EDT

OCLC Symbol: P@W

### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20240423\_110510\_eAudios.mrc$ 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1408387276	The Big Cheese
1373780698	Birchers : how the John Birch Society radicalized the American right
1420175197	The bishop and the butterfly : murder, politics, and the end of the jazz age
1428571138	The Black girl survives in this one : horror stories
1427215915	The Breakup Lists
1428570890	Cave of the crystal dragon
1428043291	Charlie Hustle : the rise and fall of Pete Rose, and the last glory days of baseball
1428570576	Co-intelligence : living and working with Al
1428571141	Darker by four
1290885928	The day the crayons quit
1373780711	Dear Mothman
1430348763	Dear Wendy
1425135958	Defy the storm
1429676969	Draw down the moon
1428571183	The equinox test
1428571190	Every time you hear that song
1286850429	Flying blind : the 737 MAX tragedy and the fall of Boeing
1420778990	Fourth wing. Part 2
607318207	The god of the hive : a novel of suspense featuring Mary Russell and Sherlock Holmes
1428571082	Hearts still beating
1428571116	A history of the world in twelve shipwrecks
1410996265	How not to age : the scientific approach to getting healthier as you get older
61329961	Justice Hall
1427379972	Louder than hunger
1417418741	Most ardently : a pride & prejudice remix
1420175022	Nightwatching : a novel
1420794025	Nuclear War : a scenario
1428043288	Olivetti
1423708015	The other valley : a novel
1428571174	Otherworldly
1428043329	The perfect guy doesn't exist
1429311910	The prospects : a novel

1428043280	Pucking ever after. Volume 1
1393222291	Remaining you while raising them : the secret art of confident motherhood
1428571158	Running in flip-flops from the end of the world
1275384213	San Fransicko : why progressives ruin cities
1429158714	The secret lives of booksellers and librarians : true stories of the magic of reading
1374073229	Sensitive: the hidden power of the highly sensitive person in a loud, fast, too-much world
1423273967	The Sicilian Inheritance
1404449534	The sisterhood : the secret history of women at the CIA
1384464278	Social justice for the sensitive soul : how to change the world in quiet ways
1428571147	Sociopath : a memoir
1428571154	Someone you can build a nest in
1402223255	This is so awkward : modern puberty explained
1396200519	This winter : a Heartstopper novella
1428571037	Trouble at the Tangerine
1429601444	An Unfinished Love Story : a personal history of the 1960s
1427380625	Where sleeping girls lie
1427217617	The Wrong Way Home
1390747568	You will own nothing : your war with a new financial order and how to fight back
1416599927	Younger for life : feel great and look your best with the new science of autojuvenation
1428571035	Your blood, my bones

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20240423\_110510\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1376933865	10x is easier than 2x : how world-class entrepreneurs achieve more by doing less
1375229692	Adventure in Grand Canyon National Park
1427215303	The Age of Magical Overthinking
1407570551	All the world beside
1428571447	All we were promised : a novel
1428571316	American daughters : a novel
1373347981	An American in Scotland
1427380872	Anything's pastable : 81 inventive pasta recipes for saucy people
1133258426	Assassin Zero
1425136494	The baker and the bard : a cozy fantasy adventure
1194591477	The Best Part of Us : a Novel
1373780529	Birchers : how the John Birch Society radicalized the American right
1428571388	The Black girl survives in this one : horror stories
1415240576	A botanical daughter
1381363216	A botanist's guide to flowers and fatality
1428043891	The boyfriend subscription
891695055	The Butcher
1427064458	The cemetery of untold stories : a novel
1390142161	Cheater
1096184480	The cheater's game
1393248562	City in ruins : a novel
1275386183	Claws for alarm
1425136669	Coyote lost and found
1023431504	Curses and cupcakes : a cozy paranormal mystery
1429319730	Daughter of mine : a novel
1423708233	Daughter of the Bone Forest
1427499027	The day tripper : a novel
1401909112	Dead girls walking
1416744792	A deadly walk in Devon
1430349051	Dear Wendy
1184242254	Decoy zero
1358408881	Discovery in Great Sand Dunes National Park
1416745135	Double grudge donuts
1428571635	Draw down the moon
1421945429	An education in malice
1410115264	The end of race politics : arguments for a colorblind America
1423790043	Ensnared
1420173197	Everyone who can forgive me is dead a novel
1417759627	The Feast Makers.
1427663808	The Fellowship of Puzzlemakers : A Novel.
1387568681	Fifty beasts to break your heart : & other stories

1422827102	Five furry familiars
1382693541	The ghost illusion
1427069431	A good happy girl : a novel
1427380605	Has anyone seen Charlotte Salter? : a novel
1427662860	Health Nut : A Feel-Good Cookbook.
1099657801	Heirloom kitchen : heritage recipes and family stories from the tables of immigrant women
1405918714	Hercule Poirot's silent night
1428572606	Here we go again : a novel
1396813715	The house of broken bricks : a novel
1395425098	The house on Biscayne Bay
1429319574	How to end a love story : a novel
1388490678	How to talk to kids about anything : tips, scripts, stories, and steps to make even the toughest conversations easier
1415256059	I cheerfully refuse : a novel
1395561131	I Feed Her to the Beast and the Beast Is Me
1429319774	I've got my mind set on brew : a novel
1423133005	If You Can't Take the Heat : Tales of Food, Feminism, and Fury.
1428043733	The Ikaria way : 100 delicious plant-based recipes inspired by my Homeland, the Greek Island of Longevity
	Indulge : delicious and decadent dishes to enjoy and share
1428258109	It had to be you
1410157357	Killer hooks : a crochet mystery
1404447900	The kiss countdown
1405921527	The last close call
1429601369	Late bloomer : a novel
1423708300	Lore of the wilds : a novel
1427380851	Louder than hunger
1416855196	The missing witness
1427068632	Modern Asian Kitchen : Essential and Easy Recipes for Ramen, Dumplings, Dim Sum, Stir-Fries, Rice Bowls, Pho, Bibimbaps, and More.
1420794698	The Morningside
1406411017	Murder checks out
1428571637	Murder in a tourist town
458793988	Murder on Washington Square
1358408769	Mystery in Rocky Mountain National Park
	Nourish : simple recipes to empower your body and feed your soul
1410464105	Nuclear war : a scenario
1416598813	Old flames and new fortunes : a novel
1428043757	
1011107207	Once forsaken
1430349280	One last word : a novel
	Otherworldly
	Out of left field
	The perfect guy doesn't exist
1351408742	Phoenix ani' gichichi-i'

1424751473	PlantYou: scrappy cooking : 140+ plant-based zero-waste recipes that are good for you, your wallet, and the planet
1430349252	The practice, the horizon, and the chain
1379240574	The prospects : a novel
921994663	The question of Palestine
1427380411	Rainbow black : a novel
1425136689	Rainbow! Volume 1 : original graphic novel
1374132501	Robert B. Parker's Bad influence
1273424073	San Fransicko : why progressives ruin cities
1406410173	Saucy : 50 Recipes for Drizzly, Dunk-able, Go-To Sauces to Elevate Everyday Meals.
1159888222	The scapegracers
1348882594	Scratch Daughters.
1424746378	The secret lives of booksellers and librarians : true stories of the magic of reading
1404447653	Sedition hunters : how January 6th broke the justice system
1371438507	SENSITIVE : the hidden power of the highly sensitive person in a loud, fast, too-much world.
1420640267	A short walk through a wide world : a novel
1428572676	Sister sabotage
1341991935	Six feet deep dish
1330254651	Smaller Sister.
1269412950	Smile Beach murder
1381545939	Social justice for the sensitive soul : how to change the world in quiet ways
1427064111	Sociopath : A Memoir.
1377817110	Some of us are looking
1385503326	The stone home : a novel
1377553266	A sweet sting of salt : a novel
1420079679	These letters end in tears : a novel
1401910294	Thirst : a novel
1402223510	This is so awkward : modern puberty explained
1417203359	This skin was once mine and other disturbances
1426042720	Those beyond the wall
1427068200	A thundering of monsters
1393656916	The Titanic Survivors Book Club : a novel
1397572391	The Traitor.
1390559937	Trouble at the Tangerine
1370334220	Truly, madly, sheeply
1429319824	The twilight garden
1428571603	Village weavers : a novel
1286622982	The Water Walker
1428258211	Weird Black Girls : Stories.
1414468170	Welcome to Forever.
1393254794	What cannot be said
1428044548	What happened to Nina? : a thriller
1429319607	When the moon hatched
1427380318	Where sleeping girls lie

1015336944 Witchful thinking: a cozy paranormal mystery
1414468287 Wonka
1394907262 The wrong way home
1416747048 The Year of the Locust: A Thriller.
1399529874 You know what you did: a novel

## **Titles With Holdings Previously Set**

1008710541 Dead man talking : a cozy paranormal mystery